
Golf Competition Prize Register
Saturday 3rd Feb 2024 Monthly Medal *BLACK TEES* - 03-Feb-2024 - Single Stroke

Players in Field: 84

Golflink No Member No Name Type Points No. Value ResultH'cap Comment

18th Hole Triple Treasure NTP Saturday

2181200908 000908 Paterson, Ian Prize 1  15.00 85 Gross / 72 Net 13

7th Hole Double Whammy NTP Saturday

2181200908 000908 Paterson, Ian Prize 1  10.00 85 Gross / 72 Net 13

A Grade NTP Saturday

2181201571 003161 Baldock, Ronald Prize 1  5.00 90 Gross / 78 Net 12

B Grade NTP Saturday

2181201756 001756 Simons,  Chris Prize 1  5.00 90 Gross / 71 Net 19

Ball Comp

2181201191 000525 Smith, Richard Prize 1  5.00 74 7

2181205369 003669 Pearson, Les Prize 1  5.00 87 19

2181202596 002159 Clayton, John Prize 1  5.00 85 16

2181200406 000406 Thompson, Glenn Prize 1  5.00 101 32

2181200632 002753 Moran, Les Prize 1  5.00 87 18

2181200310 000310 Chapman, Gary Prize 1  5.00 90 20

2181201712 001712 Duers, Shane Prize 1  5.00 96 26

2181506261 VISITOR HUYBERS, BRETT Prize 1  5.00 92 22

2181201756 001756 Simons,  Chris Prize 1  5.00 90 19

2181203052 003052 Franey, Ben Prize 1  5.00 107 36

2180410050 VISITOR Jacobs, Ben Prize 1  5.00 99 27

2181200908 000908 Paterson, Ian Prize 1  5.00 85 13

2181200359 003364 Gooch, Wayne Prize 1  5.00 93 21

2181201921 001921 Wheeler, Jamie Prize 1  5.00 86 14

2021300782 000505 Smith, Matthew Prize 1  5.00 96 24

C Grade NTP Saturday

2181203542 003542 Oshaliee, Jesusa Prize 1  5.00 97 Gross / 77 Net 20

Monthly Medal Scratch Winner

2181201191 000525 Smith, Richard Prize 1  25.00 74 Gross / 67 Net 7

2181205369 003669 Pearson, Les Prize 1  25.00 87 Gross / 68 Net 19

2181200310 000310 Chapman, Gary Prize 1  25.00 90 Gross / 70 Net 20

2181200406 000406 Thompson, Glenn Prize 1  25.00 101 Gross / 69 Net 32

2181200908 000908 Paterson, Ian Prize 1  25.00 85 Gross / 72 Net 13

Monthly Mug Overall Winner

2181201191 000525 Smith, Richard Prize 1  25.00 74 Gross / 67 Net 7

Saturday(61+) 1st

2181201191 000525 Smith, Richard Prize 1  25.00 74 Gross / 67 Net 7

2181205369 003669 Pearson, Les Prize 1  25.00 87 Gross / 68 Net 19

2181200310 000310 Chapman, Gary Prize 1  25.00 90 Gross / 70 Net 20

2181200406 000406 Thompson, Glenn Prize 1  25.00 101 Gross / 69 Net 32

Saturday(61+) 2nd

2181201833 001833 Baxter, David Prize 1  15.00 85 Gross / 73 Net 12
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Golflink No Member No Name Type Points No. Value ResultH'cap Comment

2181202596 002159 Clayton, John Prize 1  15.00 85 Gross / 69 Net 16

2181201712 001712 Duers, Shane Prize 1  15.00 96 Gross / 70 Net 26

2181203052 003052 Franey, Ben Prize 1  15.00 107 Gross / 71 Net 36

Saturday(61+) 3rd

2181202465 003198 Daley, Ross Prize 1  10.00 85 Gross / 74 Net 11

2181200632 002753 Moran, Les Prize 1  10.00 87 Gross / 69 Net 18

2181506261 VISITOR HUYBERS, BRETT Prize 1  10.00 92 Gross / 70 Net 22

2180410050 VISITOR Jacobs, Ben Prize 1  10.00 99 Gross / 72 Net 27

End of Report
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